COGNOME
RUOCCO
RUOCCO
RUOCCO
RUOLO
RUOPOLI
RUOPOLO
RUOPPO
RUOPPO
RUOTOLO
RUOTOLO
RUOTOLO
RURO
RUSCIANO
RUSCIANO
RUSSIELLO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO

NOME
ROSSELLA
TERESA MARIA
VALERIA
FABIOLA
LUCA
CARMEN
GENNARO
RAMONA
ESTER
MARIA LUCIA
MARSHA
RAFFAELE
MARIA LORENZA
SALVINA
GELSOMINA
ALDA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
ALESSIA ANTHEA
ALESSIO
ANGELA
ANGELA
ANNA

ANNA

ANNA LAURA
ANNACHIARA
ANTIMO
ANTONELLA
ANTONIETTA
ANTONIO

ANTONIO GIUSEPPE

ARCANGELA
ASSUNTA
ASSUNTA
CAMILLA

CARMELA ALESSANDRA

CAROLINA
CAROLINA
CATERINA
CATERINA
CHIARA
CHIARA
CHIARA
CHIARA
CLAUDIA
CLAUDIO
CLELIA
DOMENICO
EMANUELA

DT_NASCITA PROTOCOLLO_MATRICOLA

26/09/1996
14/05/1996
16/01/1999
08/10/1997
12/07/1997
14/01/2001
14/04/1997
21/11/1996
09/02/1994
18/10/2001
23/06/1992
06/04/1994
16/03/1999
23/09/1996
16/07/1986
10/05/1998
10/08/1993
16/09/1992
09/01/1994
29/05/1996
18/11/1998
30/06/1993
22/09/1984
30/10/1995
14/01/1999
02/02/1997
11/01/2000
30/05/1991
17/12/1991
10/07/1993
25/11/1996
10/03/1997
24/08/1990
02/04/1997
23/06/1998
25/06/1989
26/05/2000
08/05/2001
15/11/1996
02/09/1995
26/04/1993
17/07/1999
24/04/1995
13/08/2001
27/11/2001
29/08/1997
14/05/1996
09/01/1997
07/09/1995

20.794
25.625
24.297
22.798
28.885
20.197
28.015
22.009
25.814
23.033
29.007
24.203
24131
26.015
27.217
26.061
28.156
29.076
23.533
29.071
24.672
25.630
29.512
28.614
27.774
19.193
21.279
24.571
27.961
27.676
19.681
24.844
26.089
29.162
21.178
28.398
26.785
20.650
22.115
21.725
26.248
27.938
22.217
19.520
27.134
28.265
20.628
27.436
23.482

N06001214
991032157

P14000490
N92002466
991031654

P30001272

N28001934
M12001434
N55002513
N60008911

P16000075
N92002531
N68000855
M62001230
N14003365
N92002219
N70001062

N56000654

N55003157
991007643

N36002500
M13004088
M09001691
991037319

P22000065
N78000367
M15000989
N52000546
M55001224
M68000265
991033628

N55002657

P30001413
991039093

N99002545
N61000881
991028732

N60007613
N99002615
P14001384
N47006873
N09000495
M62002005
N69001168
M45002029



RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO

EMANUELA
EMANUELA
FABIANA
FABIANA
FABIANA
FEDERICA
FLAVIA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
GABRIELLA
GABRIELLA
GELSOMINA
GENNARO
GENNARO
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI
GIULIA
GIULIANA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
GIUSY
ILARIA
ILARIA
IOLANDA
LAURA
LUCA

LUCA

LUIGIA SILVANA

LUISA
MARGHERITA
MARIA

MARIA

MARIA

MARIA FRANCESCA
MARIA SAVERIA
MARIACRISTINA

MARICA
MARIKA
MARINA
MARIO
MARIO
MARISA
MARTINA
MICHELA
MICHELA
MICHELE
MIRIANA
NADIA
NICOL
NICOLE

24/07/1996
31/03/1990
13/11/2000
27/05/1998
04/11/2001
22/02/1999
15/01/1999
12/04/1982
08/03/1991
10/05/2001
20/03/1985
25/09/1996
16/05/1993
05/11/1996
07/12/1996
30/04/1997
06/05/1996
14/09/2000
29/05/1993
12/11/1998
08/10/1994
01/01/1995
25/01/1994
20/12/1996
08/04/1997
28/01/2002
05/10/1998
14/04/1999
19/09/1996
25/02/1999
06/07/1994
22/02/1999
04/07/1997
26/12/1996
16/06/1996
02/12/1995
22/02/2000
04/08/2000
04/02/1992
14/05/1998
20/12/1992
08/04/1997
09/08/1996
19/04/1995
27/07/1996
17/07/1979
17/07/1996
23/04/1992
20/04/1996
08/03/1994

27.758
28.263
26.001
19.526
21.062
27.672
25.224
27.116
28.461
28.009
26.327
25.127
23.577
21.361
27.165
29.346
23.522
20.188
24.640
22.155
19.586
27.554
29.275
20.152
25.958
21.009
29.489
22.146
27.383
26.020
21.242
26.291
23.794
28.031
28.132
23.596
23.611
21.281
20.540
23.021
24.258
24.193
21.007
27.888
25.989
25.533
26.285
25.151
27.731
21.585

N59001276
P07000129
M13004250
N55002962
N60008498
P38000077

N55003235
512001894

M58000203
N67003025
N68000684
M62002028

N06000963
N57000867
M56000914
N60004113
P14001050
M56000797
N47005094
N61000970
N88006428
N99002537
N52000525
P18000261
N48001265
N47005927
N70001077
N14002802
N88006751

N60006320
N14003107
N14002765
991032021

N36003694
N24005911
ZZA000053
P32000279
N14002075

M54001162

N88005756
M45002422
M91000266
M56000803
991032539

N88003690



RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO SPENA
RUSSOLILLO
RUSSOLILLO
RUSSOLILLO
RUSSOLILLO
RUSSOMANNO
RUSSOMANNO
RUSSONIELLO
SABATINO
SABATINO
SABATINO
SABATINO
SABATINO
SABATO
SABBATINO
SABBATINO
SABBATINO
SABBATINO

NOEMI
PAOLA
RAFFAELE
RAFFAELLA PIA
ROBERTA
ROBERTA
ROBERTA
ROBERTA
ROSA
ROSA
ROSARIA
ROSSELLA
SABRINA
SABRINA
SERENA
SIMONA
SIMONA
SIMONA
SIMONA
SOFIA LETIZIA
STEFANIA
STEFANIA
STEFANIA

STEFANO PAOLO

TANIA
VALENTINA
VALENTINA
VALENTINA
VINCENZO
VITTORIA
VIVIANA
VIVIANA
SIMONA
ANTONIO
MARTINA
ORLANDO
RAFFAELE
GIOVANNI
INES
GIUSEPPINA
ALESSANDRA
FILOMENA
GIULIA
MARIA
MARIA
MARTINA
BRUNA
PIERO
ROSA
VALENTINA

05/02/1995
17/08/2001
07/05/1998
09/04/1998
09/09/1997
15/09/1996
14/07/1995
15/03/2000
24/06/1997
16/03/1998
28/01/1999
28/04/1994
28/08/1997
10/07/1989
23/07/1997
18/06/2001
16/03/1998
07/10/1996
26/05/1997
21/11/1998
29/01/1991
31/03/1994
04/04/1997
09/11/1996
24/04/1995
12/02/1991
02/01/1991
08/02/1982
12/01/1995
21/05/1998
01/05/1996
15/07/1997
10/04/1995
20/03/2000
30/01/1997
25/10/1993
23/03/1996
23/09/1993
01/01/1996
26/08/1997
29/08/2000
13/08/1995
16/08/1995
27/02/1995
06/08/1999
31/03/1997
29/12/1993
27/02/1996
11/01/1996
29/10/1999

24.134
29.503
24.313
24.606
20.340
28.349
25.310
29.033
22.497
27.666
29.589
28.365
20.371
25.501
22.535
21.411
20.217
25.767
28.852
25.225
24.180
21.492
20.883
20.935
22.479
26.120
25.557
25.835
23.641
26.416
24.172
29.112
25.424
24.238
26.688
20.440
24.231
24.462
19.492
26.544
23.995
19.838
23.523
25.848
24.262
24.679
21.210
22.010
24.212
26.622

N14003836
991039806

N92002587
N76003545
N68000826
N62002936
N82004189
N22010923
N55002661
M13003815
M45002835
N92001845
P32000113
P41000035
N87001167
N60008580
M97000368
N51000974
N61001025
N31001313
N98000519
M53001200
N60005461
N27005281
M64001097
N62005246
P41000039
N71000685
991029143

P30000665
N62002271
N60006772
M55000859
N66003214

P21000032
N92002441
M64000933
N55002917
991033214
M12002226

N98000488
N79001542
N76004489
P32000282
N92002412
P22000062

991035624



SABELLA
SABELLA
SABELLA
SABINO
SABINO
SACCAVINO
SACCO
SACCO
SACCO
SACCO
SACCO
SACCO
SACCONE
SACCONE
SADILE
SAGANI
SAGNELLI
SAGNELLI
SAGNELLI
SAIZ
SALADINO
SALAMANDRA
SALATIELLO
SALATIELLO
SALDAMARCO
SALEMI
SALERNITANO
SALERNITANO
SALERNO
SALOMONE
SALOMONE
SALOMONE
SALSANO
SALTALAMACCHIA
SALUCI
SALVADORE
SALVATI
SALVATI
SALVATI
SALVATI
SALVATI
SALVATO
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVI

CHIARA
CLAUDIA
VINCENZO
RAFFAELE
TERESA
ANNA
ALESSANDRA
ANTONELLA
DARIO
GRAZIA
MARGHERITA
SPERANZA
FABIOLA
PASQUALINA
SHARON
VARVARA
EMANUELE
ILARIA
LUDOVICA
MARIA

ALICE

MARIA BRUNA
EMMA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRA
MARIA GRAZIA
ARIANNA
LUCIA
CARMEN
ALICE

LUCIA
LUCREZIA LUIGIA
VITO
MANUELA
NOEMI
CARMEN
GENNARO
ILARIA
SABRINA
SILVANA
SIMONE
GIOVANNA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIA LAURA
NICOLO
SERENA
SILVIA

LUISA

20/07/2000
22/01/1998
23/09/1995
17/05/1994
30/12/1995
03/03/2000
19/03/1991
23/04/1994
15/11/1995
05/10/1996
17/08/2001
27/09/1991
22/01/1989
16/01/1996
08/10/1995
17/11/1983
25/08/1999
13/04/1997
05/08/1988
29/12/1998
05/07/1999
27/09/1991
21/03/1997
05/09/1995
01/04/2000
04/09/1997
30/05/1997
29/06/1996
17/05/1995
25/04/1999
16/11/1997
30/12/1995
22/03/1996
19/12/1994
23/04/1996
21/11/1991
31/07/1998
14/06/1994
27/04/1998
18/12/1993
02/02/1994
01/07/1997
27/06/1999
28/05/1996
22/09/1994
13/03/1997
15/05/1997
14/05/1998
26/10/1995
04/12/1993

26.696
25.442
25.150
26.789
20.578
29.054
20.952
26.900
25.826
21.776
24.118
24.181
26.227
23.863
27.238
24.322
28.550
20.535
22.719
24.632
26.743
29.566
21.623
27.001
20.169
23.784
19.632
20.922
25.796
29.588
24.223
25.123
27.461
25.988
22.629
27.984
27.170
29.294
22.752
26.732
24.452
20.387
23.095
29.053
27.249
23.090
24.160
27.592
19.238
21.410

N62004945
N57001016
N14002766
N55003034
M62001648
M13003851
N17000946
N06001039
N28001936
N88006182
N62005216
991019166

N92001827
N62003439
N99002639
N14000903
N41002816
M46001259
N70000611
M10000358
M12002213
N14002684
M62001838
P22000050
N60008218
N55002913
N55002724
M99000565
N06001196
N59001305
N60005427
P49000008

991028405
N14002794
N60004604
P32000297
N99002634
N99002490

N17000861
N99002493
N45004460
M54001055
991028424

N55002781
M46001250
N79001759
P20000092

M46000624



SALZA

SALZA

SALZANO
SALZANO
SALZANO
SALZANO
SALZILLO
SALZILLO
SALZILLO

SAMMARCO
SANGERMANO
SANGIOVANNI

SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNINO
SANNIPOLI

SANSEVERINO

SANSONE
SANSONE
SANSONE
SANSONE
SANSONE
SANSONE
SANSONE

SANTACROCE
SANTAGATA

SANTANGELO
SANTANGELO
SANTANIELLO
SANTANIELLO
SANTANIELLO
SANTANIELLO

SANTARPIA

ANTONIO
SABRINA
ANGELA
LUIGIA
MAFALDA ROSA
MARTINA
BIAGIO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNA
CARMELA
SARA
ALESSANDRA
ANGELA
ANNA

CIRO
EMILIANA
FABIOLA

GENNARO VINCENZO

GIANFRANCO
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI
LUCA

MARIA
MICHELA
RAFFAELLA
RITA

ROSA
ROSSELLA
SARA
VINCENZO
ROSSANO
SABRINA
AMBRA
ANNARITA
FABIANA
GENNARO
MARIAROSARIA
MARIO
SIMONA
MARIA ROSARIA
ANTONELLA
DAVIDE
MARIAKATIA
ANGELO
CECILIA
ILARIA
VALENTINA
ALESSIA

07/05/1997
20/10/2000
08/08/1994
01/11/1998
25/08/1996
24/05/1998
05/12/1997
02/08/1998
30/06/1995
23/09/1971
12/08/1999
21/04/1998
17/03/1991
01/08/1978
06/05/1998
28/07/1994
01/09/1993
19/11/1983
15/01/1992
11/02/1993
18/01/1996
03/04/2000
25/03/1996
19/09/1996
26/05/1997
30/05/2000
18/09/1998
03/09/1988
15/02/2000
25/09/1992
09/06/1994
29/11/1997
19/03/1994
01/07/1999
31/03/1993
15/01/1996
02/07/1998
28/03/1988
23/12/1996
25/01/1998
24/12/1997
04/07/1996
17/09/1997
06/05/2001
06/12/1997
04/03/1994
22/09/1994
20/11/1995
19/07/1994
27/10/2000

22.114
28.531
19.173
26.781
24.473
26.788
24.082
27.369
24.300
19.539
22.121
25.348
28.848
24.365
28.214
23.649
23.814
21.628
24.485
19.938
27.926
23.080
29.474
28.213
24.716
23.980
22.582
19.951
23.061
23.977
28.774
20.594
26.708
24.281
25.754
26.152
21.666
26.561
19.943
28.659
28.851
25.902
19.053
20.190
19.299
25.489
19.714
26.629
20.104
22.417

991033180

P30001591
N14002947
M13003638
N78000492
N72002107
M63001227
N55003163
M64001117
N92000209
P30000819
991034898

991019429

M62002182
N98000531
N92002384
N92002324

991023762
N52000571
N60007970
N70000937
N94000692
N27005602
N62005054
N06001108
N55003093
N62004968
991022680

991034811

N76004565
M46000634
N92002390
M13003840
N87001160
N27005993
N58001775
N87001215
N78000415
N70001051
P14001507
N56000631
N13001669
P10000096
N99002388
M56000903
P14001257



SANTARPIA
SANTELLA
SANTELLA
SANTIANNI
SANTILLO
SANTILLO
SANTILLO
SANTILLO
SANTINI
SANTO

SANTODORO

ANTONIETTA

FRANCESCA ROMANA

GIUSY
CHIARA
DOMENICO
ERICA
MELANIA
SIMONE
GIORGIA
GIORGIA
ANGELA

SANTOFERRARA SAN MARIKA

SANTOMARTINO
SANTONICOLA
SANTONICOLA
SANTOPAOLO
SANTORELLI
SANTORELLI
SANTORELLI
SANTORIELLO
SANTORIELLO

SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTUCCI
SANZARI
SAPIO
SAPIO
SAPIO
SAPORITO

MARIATERESA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCA
ANNA

ILARIA

MARIA CAROLINA
MARIA VITTORIA
MARIELLA
ALESSANDRA
ANNA

ANNAPIA
ARIANNA

DARIA

ENZA
FRANCESCO
GIOIA
GIOVANNA
LAURA

MARIA

RITA

SIMONA
STEFANO
CONCETTA MARIA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
VINCENZA ERICA
ELENA

25/12/1993
23/03/1999
15/04/1995
23/10/1997
12/02/1997
30/12/1996
01/08/1997
20/06/1996
13/05/1995
28/05/1996
21/12/1997
19/08/1995
05/10/1997
19/09/1992
31/10/1995
07/10/1993
09/12/1997
11/04/1994
18/06/1998
16/11/1994
05/09/2000
26/06/1997
12/04/1993
24/06/1996
04/07/2001
13/04/1992
01/08/1993
09/06/1997
04/03/1996
04/01/1987
04/06/1988
29/04/2000
16/08/1998
17/05/1998
03/02/1996
09/09/1983
23/08/1997
25/11/1998
26/10/1998
20/12/1999
09/08/1998

19.847
27.567
23.634
28.105
21.427
25.901
25.526
19.215
20.250
26.490
23.066
26.017
19.905
26.145
24.329
21.403
21.453
21.668
22.379
26.511
20.417
23.141
21.341
27.663
21.158
26.543
28.958
21.335
19.853
28.406
27.558
28.586
26.195
24.960
20.984
24.132
21.838
25.968
19.791
23.181
25.354

991025529
N62003776

P14000002
N61001098
N78000430
N17001007
991030634

P15000054
N27005610
991032903

N27005919
P37000039
N55003047
991024752

N55002839
N88004468
991033744

N17001082
N60008071
M97000402
M46000502
N61001207
P14001379
N92002603

N99002686
M57000430
M45002171
501001150

N66003216
P41000033
N61001196
M65000990
N27003531
N87001243
N55002852
N06001105
N62004631
M44000600



